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IASS EVENTS 

http://www.iass-structures.org/index.cfm/m66652_Mar-18-16.htm


 

IASS Annual Symposia 

IASS 2016 Tokyo Symposium: Spatial Structures in the 21st Century 

Monday, September 26 - Friday, September 30, 2016 

LOCATION: Ito Hall, the University of Tokyo (Japan) 

IASS 2017 Building Cities of Tomorrow (web under construction) 
Monday, September 25 - Friday September 29, 2017 

LOCATION: Hamburg, HafenCity University (Germany) 

  

OTHER SYMPOSIA AND COLLOQUIA FOSTERED BY IASS 

ICSA 2016 - 3rd International Conference on Structures and Architecture 

Wednesday, July 27 - Friday, July 29, 2016 

LOCATION: Convention Centre of the Campus of Azurém of the University of Minho in Guimarães, Portugal. 

ICCT 2016- International Conference on Industrial Chimneys and Cooling Towers 

Wednesday, October 5 - Saturday, October 8, 2016 

LOCATION: Rotterdam (The Netherlands) - Hotel MAINPORT BY INTELL HOTELS 

TensiNet COST Action TU1303 SYmposium 2016 

Wednesday, October 26 - Friday , October 28, 2016 

LOCATION: Newcastle University - Newcastle upon Tyne (United Kingdom) 

SEWC 2017-6th Structural Engineers World Congress: Architectural and Structural 

Design for Enrichering Human Habitants 

Tuesday, November 14 - Fryday, November 17, 2017 

LOCATION: Cancun Center Conventions & Exhibitions (Mexico) 

 

The list of future events list is continually updated on the IASS website at: 

http://www.iass-structures.org/index.cfm/events.listing 
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